ﬁ Continuing Medical Education

Yale CME

AGENDA

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 pMm

12:30 pMm
1:00 Pm

1:30 Pm

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PMm

3:30 PmM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PmM

subject to change
Check-in/Registration and Continental Breakfast

Introduction: New Definition and Proposed Taxonomy for COPD
Carolyn L. Rochester, MD, FCCP

Heterogeneous Trajectories of COPD: The GETomics Concept
Alvar Agusti, MD, PhD, FRCP, FERS (virtual)

New Definition of COPD Exacerbation
Bartolome Celli, MD, FCCP

Update in COPD Pathogenesis
Maor Sauler, MD

Refreshment Break and Exhibits

Phenotypes of COPD and their Impact on Patient Outcomes
Frits Franssen, MD, PhD (virtual)

Case-Finding in COPD
Fernando J. Martinez, MD, MS

Key updates of GOLD 2023 and 2024 and Updated Recommendations for
COPD Pharmacotherapy
Gerard J. Criner, MD, FACP, FACCP

Lunch
Product Theatre
Refreshment Break and Exhibits

Lung Cancer and COPD
Seyedtaghi Takyar, MD

Diagnosis and Management of Alpha-1-Antitrypsin Deficiency
Monica Goldklang, MD

Pulmonary Rehabilitation: An Essential Component of COPD Care
Martijn Spruit, PT, PhD, MBA

Refreshment Break and Exhibits

Telemonitoring and Telerehabilitation for COPD
Surya P. Bhatt, MD, MSPH

Non-Invasive Ventilation for COPD
Sritika Thapa, MD

Interventional Therapies for COPD
Sanket Thakore MD

Question and Answer A

Closing Remarks and Adjourn
ACCME

ACCREDITED





