

AGENDA	subject to change
7:00 am	Check-in/Registration and Continental Breakfast
8:00 AM	Introduction: New Definition and Proposed Taxonomy for COPD Carolyn L. Rochester, MD, FCCP
8:15 AM	Heterogeneous Trajectories of COPD: The GETomics Concept Alvar Agusti, MD, PhD, FRCP, FERS (virtual)
8:45 AM	New Definition of COPD Exacerbation Bartolome Celli, MD, FCCP
9:15 AM	Update in COPD Pathogenesis Maor Sauler, MD
9:45 AM	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
10:00 AM	Phenotypes of COPD and their Impact on Patient Outcomes Frits Franssen, MD, PhD (virtual)
10:30 AM	Case-Finding in COPD Fernando J. Martinez, MD, MS
11:00 am	Key updates of GOLD 2023 and 2024 and Updated Recommendations for COPD Pharmacotherapy <i>Gerard J. Criner, MD, FACP, FACCP</i>
11:30 AM	Lunch
12:00 РМ	Product Theatre
12:30 РМ	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
1:00 PM	Lung Cancer and COPD Seyedtaghi Takyar, MD
1:30 PM	Diagnosis and Management of Alpha-1-Antitrypsin Deficiency Monica Goldklang, MD
2:00 PM	Pulmonary Rehabilitation: An Essential Component of COPD Care <i>Martijn Spruit, PT, PhD, MBA</i>
2:30 РМ	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
3:00 PM	Telemonitoring and Telerehabilitation for COPD Surya P. Bhatt, MD, MSPH
3:30 PM	Non-Invasive Ventilation for COPD Sritika Thapa, MD
4:00 PM	Interventional Therapies for COPD Sanket Thakore MD
4:30 PM	Question and Answer
5:00 PM	Closing Remarks and Adjourn

